

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 413 OF 2000

ANJANI KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ankul Raj, Adv.

Mr. Ritujar Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent want some more time to file Vakalatnama, they may do so

before 16th May, 2007.

List the matter on 16th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 413 OF 2000

ANJANI KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankul Raj, Adv.

Mr. Ritujar Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent want some more time to file Vakalatnama, they may do so
before 16th May, 2007.

List the matter on 16th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG